
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tom Nicolson - (1243390) - Delting Dolphins ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.71 487 F 04/06/23 Shetland Junior Inter County 2023 Shetland  2

1:00.91 482 F 14/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

1:00.97 481 F 16/01/22 Shetland Pentaqua R1 Shetland, Scotland  2

1:01.21 475 F 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

1:01.39 471 H 14/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

1:01.44 470 F 20/11/21 GTS Winter Meet Clickimin, Scotland  2

1:01.51 468 F 20/02/22 Lerwick ASC Feb Meet 2022 Shetlands  3

1:01.53 468 H 12/12/21 Scottish National Winter SC Championships Edinburgh  2

1:01.68 464 F 05/06/22 Junior Inter County 2022 Orkney  3

1:01.79 462 F 31/10/21 Grieg Seafood Shetland Age Group Champs 2021 Shetlands  2

1:02.46 447 H 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

1:02.65 443 F 07/05/22 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2022 Shetland  2

1:02.83 439 F 30/10/22 Scottish Sea Farms Shetland Age Groups 2022 Shetland  2

1:02.90 438 F 21/05/23 Orkney Open Orkney  2

1:03.20 432 F 06/05/23 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2023 Shetland  2

1:03.24 431 F 26/02/23 SSF Heart of the Community Meet 2023 Shetland  2

1:03.31 429 H 06/11/22 North District Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  2

1:03.35 429 F 18/06/22 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2022 Clickimin Pool  3

1:03.57 424 F 17/06/23 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023 Clickimin Pool  3

1:04.08 414 F 15/01/23 Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2023 Clickmin  2

1:04.21 412 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Delting 2

1:04.23 411 F 16/11/19 GTS Winter Meet 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

1:04.24 411 F 24/11/19 ND Age Group Meet 2019 Inverness Delting 2

1:04.53 405 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

1:04.53 405 F 16/01/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - January R1  0

1:04.83 400 F 03/11/19 DH Marine Shetland Age Group & Schools 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

1:05.08 395 F 29/05/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - Summer R1  0
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1:05.08 395 F 29/05/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - Summer R1  0

1:05.08 395 F 26/06/21 Tighinn Comhla Various  0

1:05.57 386 F 02/06/19 Junior Inter County 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

1:07.18 359 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

1:07.25 358 F 17/02/19 Grieg Seafood Meet 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

1:07.68 351 F 04/05/19 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

1:08.20 343 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

1:08.20 343 H 09/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

1:09.83 320 F 11/11/18 Shetland age group championships 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

1:10.40 312 F 25/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Delting 2

1:11.60 297 F 16/06/18 2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet Clickimin Delting 2

1:12.13 290 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

1:12.69 283 F 03/06/18 Junior Inter County 2018 Pickaquoy Centre Delting 2

1:14.17 267 F 11/02/18 Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

1:14.63 262 F 26/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Delting 2

1:14.72 261 F 19/11/17 Shetland age group and schools championships Clickimin Delting 2

1:15.49 253 F 04/03/18 Forres Bluefins two-day meet Forres Pool Delting 2

1:16.12 247 F 06/05/17 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Delting 2

1:17.39 235 F 03/06/17 Junior Inter County Meet 2017 Lerwick Delting 2

1:18.04 229 F 10/06/17 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017 Clickimin Delting 2

1:23.57 186 F 19/02/17 Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017 Clickimin Delting 2

1:30.71 146 F 13/11/16 Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016 Clickimin Delting 2

1:32.68 137 F 29/10/16 GTS Winter Meet Lerwick Delting 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.57 424 F 17/06/23 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023 Clickimin Pool  3

1:00.71 487 F 04/06/23 Shetland Junior Inter County 2023 Shetland  2

1:02.90 438 F 21/05/23 Orkney Open Orkney  2

1:03.20 432 F 06/05/23 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2023 Shetland  2

1:03.24 431 F 26/02/23 SSF Heart of the Community Meet 2023 Shetland  2

1:04.08 414 F 15/01/23 Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2023 Clickmin  2

1:03.31 429 H 06/11/22 North District Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  2

1:02.83 439 F 30/10/22 Scottish Sea Farms Shetland Age Groups 2022 Shetland  2

1:03.35 429 F 18/06/22 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2022 Clickimin Pool  3

1:01.68 464 F 05/06/22 Junior Inter County 2022 Orkney  3

1:02.65 443 F 07/05/22 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2022 Shetland  2

1:01.51 468 F 20/02/22 Lerwick ASC Feb Meet 2022 Shetlands  3

1:00.97 481 F 16/01/22 Shetland Pentaqua R1 Shetland, Scotland  2

1:01.53 468 H 12/12/21 Scottish National Winter SC Championships Edinburgh  2

1:01.44 470 F 20/11/21 GTS Winter Meet Clickimin, Scotland  2

1:00.91 482 F 14/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

1:01.39 471 H 14/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

1:01.79 462 F 31/10/21 Grieg Seafood Shetland Age Group Champs 2021 Shetlands  2

1:01.21 475 F 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

1:02.46 447 H 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

1:05.08 395 F 26/06/21 Tighinn Comhla Various  0

1:05.08 395 F 29/05/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - Summer R1  0

1:04.53 405 F 16/01/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - January R1  0

1:04.53 405 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

1:07.18 359 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

1:04.24 411 F 24/11/19 ND Age Group Meet 2019 Inverness Delting 2

1:04.23 411 F 16/11/19 GTS Winter Meet 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

1:04.21 412 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Delting 2
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1:04.21 412 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Delting 2

1:04.83 400 F 03/11/19 DH Marine Shetland Age Group & Schools 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

1:08.20 343 H 09/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

1:08.20 343 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

1:05.57 386 F 02/06/19 Junior Inter County 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

1:07.68 351 F 04/05/19 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

1:07.25 358 F 17/02/19 Grieg Seafood Meet 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

1:10.40 312 F 25/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Delting 2

1:09.83 320 F 11/11/18 Shetland age group championships 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

1:11.60 297 F 16/06/18 2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet Clickimin Delting 2

1:12.69 283 F 03/06/18 Junior Inter County 2018 Pickaquoy Centre Delting 2

1:12.13 290 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

1:15.49 253 F 04/03/18 Forres Bluefins two-day meet Forres Pool Delting 2

1:14.17 267 F 11/02/18 Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

1:14.63 262 F 26/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Delting 2

1:14.72 261 F 19/11/17 Shetland age group and schools championships Clickimin Delting 2

1:18.04 229 F 10/06/17 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017 Clickimin Delting 2

1:17.39 235 F 03/06/17 Junior Inter County Meet 2017 Lerwick Delting 2

1:16.12 247 F 06/05/17 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Delting 2

1:23.57 186 F 19/02/17 Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017 Clickimin Delting 2

1:30.71 146 F 13/11/16 Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016 Clickimin Delting 2

1:32.68 137 F 29/10/16 GTS Winter Meet Lerwick Delting 2
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